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SUCCESSFUL MARKETING STRATEGY

LOCAL 
OFFICES

WEB INQUIRIES, 
EMAIL 

MARKETING

CUSTOMER 
RELATIONSHIP 
MANAGEMENT 

(CRM)

NETWORK OF 8 
COUNTRY 

WEBSITES AND
14 INDUSTRY 

PORTALS

8000+ 
ACCOUNTS 

REGISTERED 
(GROWING 

35%/MONTH)

LOCALISATION: HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT:
All country websites are in local languanges as well as in English We have about 100+ permanent employees

OUR MAIN STRENGTH

EFFICIENT GLOBAL SOURCING GLOBAL MARKETING STRATEGY

IN HOUSE SUPPLY CHAIN SYSTEM
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https://plus.google.com/+TradeasiaInternational
https://www.linkedin.com/company/tradeasia-international-pte-ltd
https://twitter.com/SreeTradeasia
https://www.facebook.com/Tradeasia




















Tradeasia International Pte Ltd (Headquarters) 
133, Cecil Street 
#12-03 Keck Seng Tower
Singapore 069535 
Phone: +65 62276365
Fax: +65 62256286
Email: singapore@chemtradeasia.com

PT. Sree International Indonesia
Gd. Sopo Del Office Tower & Lifestyle Tower B 
Lt. 9, JL. Mega
Kuningan Barat iii Lot. 10 1-6 
Kuningan Timur Setiabudi
Jakarta Selatan 12950
DKI Jakarta Indonesia
Phone: +62-2150806560
Fax: +62-2150806562
Email: indonesia@chemtradeasia.com

Tradeasia India Pvt., Ltd.
503/504, 5th Floor Kanakia Atrium -2, 
Next to Courtyard Marriott Hotel, 
Andheri - Kurla Road, Andheri (East), 
Mumbai 400 093 
Phone: +91 22 61231800
Fax: +91 2261231899
Email: india@chemtradeasia.com

Tradeasia International DMCC
Unit No: 1807, Fortune Executive Tower, Plot No: JLT-
PH2-T1A Jumeriah Lakes Tower, 
J&G, DMCC, Dubai 
United Arab Emirates
Phone: +971-4-2778035
Fax: +971-4-2778045
Email: dubai@chemtradeasia.com

Tradeasia International (Vietnam) Representative 
Office
VTP office Building, 
Unit G -Floor No.8 
Nguyen Hue Blvd,
District 1, Ho Chi Minh 
Vietnam
Phone: +84 28 3827 7218/19
Fax: +84 28 39159162
Email: vietnam@chemtradeasia.com

Tradeasia International (Myanmar) 
Representative Office
No.129, 36th Street (Middle block), 
Kyauktada Tsp, 
Yangon,
Republic of the Union of Myanmar
Phone: 95-1-387941 (Ext: 140)
Fax: 95-1-387941 (Ext: 140)
Email: myanmar@chemtradeasia.com

Tradeasia International (Srilanka) 
Representative Office
3rd Floor, 
No. 58, Dharmapala Mawatha, 
Colombo 7, 
Sri Lanka
Phone: +94 117444720
Email: srilanka@chemtradeasia.com

Tradeasia International Nanjing Co., Ltd.
Room 918,
Golden Wheel Building,
No.8, Hanzhong Lu, 
Gulou District, Nanjing 210000 
China
Phone: +86-2583210364
Email: china@chemtradeasia.com


